
South Pointe Christian School Patriots Baseball/Softball 2023 Schedules Revised 2/10/23
Athletics Information

Date Day Opponent Location Softball Baseball Early Dismissal Admissions

Colors: Navy & Gray

Mascot: Patriots

Administration

Athletic Director's

Coaches

Away Game Addresses:

Sumter Christian School:
Emmanuel Christian School:

Calvary Christian School: 
Chesterfield High School:

Orangeburg Christian:
Maranatha Christian School:

Central High School:
Cheraw High School:

Feb 28 Tuesday Central (V) Away 5:00 PM X X Adults $5.00
Mar 3 Friday Cheraw (JV) Away 5:00 PM X 2:45 PM SPCS Students $1.00
Mar 6 Monday Orangeburg** Away 4:00 PM 5:30 PM 12:00 PM Students $2.00

Mar 14 Tuesday Emmanuel* ** Home 4:00 PM 4:00 PM X Seniors (65+) Free
Mar 16 Thursday Chesterfield (JV) Home 5:00 PM X X SPCS Alumni Free
Mar 17 Friday Calvary* Away X 4:00 PM 11:00 AM
Mar 20 Monday Maranatha Home X 4:30 PM X
Mar 21 Tuesday Sumter Away 4:00 PM X 1:45 PM
Mar 24 Friday Tabernacle Away X 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Mar 28 Tuesday Emmanuel* ** Away 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
Mar 30 Thursday Maranatha Away X 4:00 PM 1:45 PM * = Conference BB
Apr 4 Tuesday Orangeburg** Home 4:00 PM 4:00 PM X ** = Conference SB
Apr 6 Thursday Sumter Home 4:00 PM X X *** = Senior Night

Apr 17 Monday Chesterfield (JV) Away 5:00 PM X X
Apr 18 Tuesday Calvary* Home X 4:00 PM X
Apr 21 Friday Tabernacle Home X 4:00 PM X
Apr 24 Monday Central (JV) Away 5:00 PM X X
Apr 24 Monday Baseball Playoffs TBD X TBD TBD
Apr 27 Thursday Baseball Playoffs TBD X TBD TBD

Apr 24-28 Mon-Fri Softball Playoffs TBD TBD X TBD
May 5-6 Fri-Sat State Tournament SPCS TBD TBD X

Administrator: Jessica Griffin

Seneca Miller/Calin Jowers

Baseball: Seneca Miller & Josh Price
Softball: Tommy Catoe, Carmin Currie,

& Calin Jowers

420 S Pike W, Sumter, SC 
1001 N Marquis Hwy, Hartsville, SC
4511 Dick Pond Rd, Myrtle Beach, SC

1842 Joe Jeffords Hwy. Orangeburg, South Carolina
2624 W Palmetto St, Florence, SC
200 State Rd S-13-135, Pageland, SC

401 N Page St, Chesterfield, SC 

649 Chesterfield Hwy, Cheraw, SC


